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F1EHBF: R¥FH Stephen Quen & #f: steve.quen@bachc.org
B4 kh: R 1Zi% Jonathan Chan % #g: jonathan.chan@bachc.org &%4\ 3' k3 g‘ & ﬁ’ ’L ? gﬁﬁ»
B2 5 F 4 BF 12 ¥ 4 Jonathan Au F #¢: jonathan.au@bachc.org

NOTHING WILL BE
IMPOSSIBLE WITH GOD
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A BF: P& Ran Shen, & #8: ran.shen@bachc.org

$EEF4Eh: %8 B Toby Yuen & #¢: toby.yuen@bachc.org
$ b RS Alex Leung & #1: alex.leung@bachc.org
W& 3% BA% % Elaine Liu % #¢: elaine.liu@bachc.org

# 41 % : Kenneth Chen & #5: Kenneth.chen@bachc.org
) F Office (X 22/8) 2): Crystal Cao & %7 : crystal.cao@bacbc.org
#)F Office (3 22): Becky Hom & #¢ : becky.hom@bacbc.org
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% — ¥ K& (9:30am — 10:45am) :

TR KIT(P) (FRAML) E201 % &
B4 F ¢ : jonathan.au@bachc.org
FoI: ERARYRA(ERAML) E108 3 %

Bt 45T 9 - ssalamedae205@gmail.com

% = B B¢ (11:15am — 12:30pm) :

EHEANTHMAY: M E(T) (A1) E201 % %
# 4 & ¥ ¢ esterwaiwai @gmail.com

ZHEGFunFunFun: B +3% 72 (FRAML) E203 3% %
i 4 & #¢ : amanda_poon@yahoo.com

BAFL: L@EXK (WA ARMEREZR) E205 % 4
i 4&F #¢ : laushuiming@yahoo.com

FRIELESGP - FIRLE/T (BB E206 3% %
B 4% #5 - bl94577@yahoo.com

MIEBIEY : ek HEE(EE) E207 3% %
Bt 4% %5 : kamtsuil980@yahoo.com

BESER TBTE (FR) E209 3¢

T 3 jimfip@gmail.com
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Pastor Kerry Lee % %8 %844 b%...5/26
Pastor Steve Quen R ¥ % 4 BH...6/2
Pastor Peter Lam #k ‘% 25 4k 85...6/9
Pastor Ricky Ko & & X 4k BF...6/16

e XK %% 1+ The Channels 4 4£4€~...8/3 (7
The Channels % 4a % 3£..8/4 (H)

Fg & ... 5/26,6/23,7/28, 8/25,9/22, 10/27, 11/24, 12/22
% #¥...8/25,12/22
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* BEG AL 2024-2025 Frg gl B 2 AR A !

* Family Photoshoot 6-9-2024 X EIRB#EE]  grum
BCLIBBLL T iesoy —gemsredg b - SO
bit.ly/BACBCfamilyphotoshoot2024 ;
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ol ARz T8 - S(E% : elaine.liu@bachc.org

* CCS Z2HAEER: Summer School 6/12 (=) - 7/12 (F1)
FHtGPE = %4 COASTLINECHRISTIAN.ORG (510)522-0200
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* 2024 VBS SHIEXER7/15-7/26 (—EF) mpam
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* EMERGENCY RESPONSE TEAM B2 fES84H
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FOK: AR - HEHERNL
WA EER - 554% Kenneth Chen (kenneth.chen@bacbc.org)

Missions Focus EZET.;
BACBC Short Term Trip to Taiwan

The Taiwan Short-Term Missions team is very grateful for over
$13,000 that was donated for trip expenses through the February
Missions and Easter Love offerings as well as for the generous
sponsorships that have been received by team members. Your
prayers are appreciated especially for the Taiwanese children
who are currently registering for the Linkou and Wanhua English
Camps and for wisdom for Chinese Bible Mission (CBM) staff
and other leaders as they continue to work on camp logistics and
details.

Please plan to attend worship on Sunday, June 9 as we will be
commissioning our Taiwan missionaries during the services.

For more updates: bacbc.org/missions.

* 2024 CAMP LIFTL 7/31-8/4 H/VEESE
SHAEINEZEEERK coffee / Italian sodas / senorita bread
BREROLR (i, S5, PushPay)
WA B R $440
#2555 www.bacbce.org/youth
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SEIEEEA4%: toby.yuen@bachc.org

* Project Peace &R 6/22/2024 @9:30 — 12 Noon

Register &= www.projectpeace.org
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